
By the glass for February Region Country 125ml 175ml 375ml

2015 THE HERMIT CRAB VIOGNIER/MARSANNE
d'Arenburg

McLaren 
Vale

Australia 5.50 7.25 15.50

2015 VOUVRAY SEC
Clos de Nouys

Loire France 7.20 10 21.00

2014 CARMÉNÈRE RESERVA
Viña Falernia

Elqui Chile 6.10 8.20 18.00

2013 VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO 
Poliziano Tuscany Italy 11.00 14.90 32.50

Coravin Region Country 75ml 125ml Bottle

WHITE

2013 CONDRIEU
Saint Cosme

Rhône France 9.75 16.25 95.00

2013 CHABLIS GRAND CRU VAUDÉSIR
Domaine Louis Michel

Burgundy France 9.95 16.60 97.00

RED

2011 GEVREY CHAMBERTIN CÔTES DE NUIT  
Domaine  Taupenot-Merme Burgundy France 11.25 18.75 110.00

2011 NUMANTHIA
Bodegas Numanthia

Teso de los  
Carriles

Spain 11.50 19.25 110.00

2013 AMON-RA SHIRAZ
Glaetzer

Barossa Australia 12.50 21.00 125.00

2011 CHEVAL DES ANDES
Cheval Blanc and Terrazas de los Andes

Luján de Cuyo Argentina 15.00 25.00 145.00

SWEET

2009 VIN DE CONSTANCE
Klein Constantia

Constantia 
South
Africa 12.00 72.00 

F A M I L Y  F A V O U R I T E S

We Are Delighted To Have Two Wine Preservation Systems
Our dispensing system allows us to open bottles and keep them in perfect condition for up to four 
weeks (though who ever manages to make a bottle last four weeks? We don't!) This allows us to 
constantly rotate and offer more wines by the glass.  How we choose these is up to our mood, 
the whether or our chefs' specials at that moment.  Winespiration can come from anywhere.

The Coravin system effectively lets us enjoy wines without ever opening the bottle.  The argon which 
pushes the wine out and into your glass is inert so has no effect on the wine, meaning we can keep 
sharing these wines over a long time whilst still preserving them.  It's a fantastic way to try exquisite 
wines, or create your very own mini pairing flight.



Champagne and Prosecco 150ml Bottle

NV PERRIER JOUËT 
Grand Brut Champagne Champagne France 11.50 59.00

NV PROSECCO BRUT ARGEO
Ruggeri

Veneto Italy 7.00 36.00

White 125ml 175ml 375ml Bottle

2014 GARNACHA BLANCA
Cop de Ma

Catalunya Spain 3.50 4.75 9.95 19.50

2015 FREE-RUN CHENIN BLANC
M • A • N Family Wines

Western South Africa 3.75 5.25 10.75 22.00

2015 PICPOUL DE PINET LES PRADES
Caves de l'Ormarine

Languedoc France 4.50 6.25 13.00 26.50

2014 SAUVIGNON BLANC LA BARRY
Martin Meinert

Western Cape South Africa 5.25 7.25 15.00 31.00

2015 PINOT GRIGIO CLASSICO DOC
Colterenzio

Alto Adige Italy 6.00 8.25 17.50 34.00

2014 MÂCON CHARNAY LES CHÊNES
Domaine Manciat-Poncet (chardonnay)

Burgundy France 6.25 9.00 19.25 36.50

2015 GAVI DI GAVI DOCG
Ascheri

Piemonte Italy 6.75 9.50 20.00 40.00

Rosé 125ml 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 COMTE DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 
La Vidaubanaise Provence France 4.25 5.95 12.75 24.50

Red 125ml 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 PE TINTO
Herdade Do Esporao

Alentejo Portugal 3.50 4.75 9.95 19.50

2015 MERLOT RESERVA
De Gras

Colchagua 
Valley

Chile 4.00 5.75 12.25 23.50

2013 CÔTES DU RHÔNE
Domaine de la Mirandole

Rhône France 4.50 6.50 13.50 26.00

2014 DON DAVID MALBEC 
El Esteco Salta Argentina 5.00 7.25 15.25 29.00

2014 PINOT NOIR LAS BRISAS
Viña Leyda

Leyda Valley Chile 6.25 8.50 18.50 36.50

2013 SEVEN OAKS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
J Lohr

California USA 7.00 9.50 20.25 40.00

2012 RIOJA RESERVA
Marqués de Riscal

Rioja Spain 7.00 9.50 20.25 40.00

B Y  T H E  G L A S S



By the glass 150ml Bottle

NV PERRIER JOUËT 
Grand Brut 11.50 59.00

Rosé Grand Marque
NV RUINART

Rosé 85.00

Grand Marque
NV VEUVE CLICQUOT

Yellow Label Brut 37.5cl 34.00

NV PERRIER JOUËT 
Grand Brut 11.50 59.00

NV TAITTINGER
Brut Reserve 60.00

NV BOLLINGER
Special Cuvée 65.00

NV RUINART 
Blanc De Blanc 95.00

NV KRUG
Grand Cuvée 145.00

Vintage Grand Marque
2007 PERRIER JOUËT

Belle Epoque 110.00

2006 DOM PÉRIGNON
Moët et Chandon 130.00

C H A M P A G N E



Rosé 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 COMTE DE PROVENCE ROSÉ
La Vidaubanaise

Provence France 5.95 12.75 24.50

Prosecco 150ml Bottle

NV PROSECCO BRUT ARGEO
Ruggeri

Veneto Italy 7.00 36.00

Vintage Metodo Tradicional
2008 PERLÉ

Ferrari
Trento Italy 50.00

Dessert and Fortified 75ml Bottle

2008 LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE
Quinta do Crasto 750ml

Douro Portugal 6.00 39.00

2014 MUSCAT
Saint Jean de Minervois 375ml

Languedoc France 5.50 26.00

2014 PEDRO XIMENEZ ANADA MONTILLA-MORILES
Alvear 375ml

Jerez Spain 7.00 35.00

2011 MAURY AOC
Hetch & Bannier 375ml

Roussillion France 8.00 45.00

NV LIQUEUR MUSCAT
Skillogalee 750ml

Clare Valley Australia 7.25 65.00

2014 TOKAJI ASZÚ 5 PUTTONYOS
Royal Toakaji 500ml

Tokaji Hungary 11.00 70.00

2013 VIN DE CONSTANCE
Klein Constantia 500ml

Constantia 
South
Africa 12.00 72.00

P I N K ,  S P A R K L I N G  A N D  S T I C K Y



Light and Crisp 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 PICPOUL DE PINET LES PRADES
Caves de l'Ormarine

Languedoc France 6.25 13.00 26.50

2015 ALVARINHO
Casa do Arrabalde

Minho Portugal 30.00

2015 PINOT GRIGIO CLASSICO DOC
Colterenzio

Alto 
Adige

Italy 8.25 17.50 34.00

2015 GAVI DI GAVI DOCG
Ascheri

Piemonte Italy 9.50 20.00 40.00

2015 VOUVRAY SEC
Clos de Nouys

Loire France 40.00

Sauvignons and Aromatics
2015 GARNACHA BLANCA

Cop de Ma
Catalunya Barcelona 4.75 9.95 19.50

2016 FREE-RUN CHENIN BLANC
M•A•N Family Wines

Western 
Cape

South
Africa 5.25 10.75 22.00

2015 LA BARRY SAUVIGNON BLANC
Martin Meinert

Stellenbosch
South
Africa 7.25 15.00 31.00

2015
CHATEAU ST GENES
Bordeaux Blanc

Bordeaux France 31.00

2013 RIESLING
Trimbach

Alsace France 36.50

2015 SANCERRE
Domaine Franck Millet

Loire France 45.50

2014 GREYWACKE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Kevin Rudd

Marlborough
New
Zealand 49.00

Complex Aromatics
2014 KUNG FU GIRL RIESLING

Charles Smith
Washington USA 37.00

2014 ALTITUDES
Ixsir

Bekaa Lebanon 39.00

2014 PINOT GRIS
Prophet's Rock

Central 
Otago

New
Zealand 49.00

W H I T E  B Y  S T Y L E



Chardonnays 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 MÂCON CHARNAY LES CHÊNES
Domaine Manciat-Poncet

Burgundy France 9.00 19.25 36.50

2014 RIVERSTONE CHARDONNAY
J. Lohr

Arroyo
Seco

USA 41.00

2013 CHARDONNAY
Truchard

Carneros USA 52.00

2015 POUILLY-FUISSÉ LA ROCHE
Domaine Manciat-Poncet

Burgundy France 56.00

2012 FAULTLINE CHARDONNAY
Kooyong

Mornington Australia 75.00

2013 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET BLANC
Domaine Jean-Pillot

Burgundy France 85.00

2013

2012

CHABLIS GRAND CRU VAUDÉSIR
Domaine Louis Michel 

1.5l Magnum

Burgundy France 97.00

170.00

Full ,  Intense and Interesting
2015 THE HERMIT CRAB VIOGNIER/MARSANNE

d'Arenburg
McLaren 
Vale

Australia 30.00

2012 +RITME
Ritme Acustic Cellars

Priorat Spain 44.00

2014 VINTAGE TUNINA IGT
Vinnaioli Jermann

Friuli-Venezia 
Giulia

Italy 75.00

2013 CONDRIEU
Saint Cosme

Rhône France 95.00

W H I T E  B Y  S T Y L E



Light and Fruit Driven 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 PE TINTO
Herdade Do Esporao

Alentejo Portugal 4.75 9.95 19.50

2015 MERLOT RESERVA
De Gras

Colchagua 
Valley

Chile 5..75 12.25 23.50

2013 MERLOT
Thelema

Stellenbosch South Africa 39.00

Burgundy and Pinot Noirs
2014 PINOT NOIR LAS BRISAS

Viña Leyda
Leyda Valley Chile 8.50 18.50 36.50

2014 ORGANIC PINOT NOIR
Urlar

Gladstone Wairarapa 41.50

2013 REX HILL PINOT NOIR
A to Z Winework

Oregon USA 65.00

2014 VOLNAY VIELLES VIGNES
Domaine Henri Delagrange

Burgundy France 75.00

2012 FERROUS PINOT NOIR 
Kooyong Mornington Australia 80.00

2011 GEVREY CHAMBERTIN CÔTES DE NUIT  
Domaine  Taupenot-Merme Burgundy France 110.00

Elegant Expressions and Rounded
2014 DON DAVID MALBEC

El Esteco
Salta Argentina 7.25 15.25 20.00

2013 CHIANTI CLASSICO
Campomaggio

Tuscany Italy 35.00

2012

2010

RIOJA RESERVA Marqués de Riscal 

1.5l Magnum

Rioja Spain 9.50 20.25 40.00

80.00

2013

2013

HUMILITAT Massard 

1.5l Magnum

Priorat Spain 45.00

90.00

2015 BIUTIFUL MALBEC
Malbec As Alberto Likes

Mendoza Argentina 40.00

2012 MALBEC CABERNET SAUVIGNON CORTE B 
Vistalba Mendoza Argentina 42.00

2013 CARIGNANO DEL SULCIS RISERVA
Santadi

Sardinia Italy 45.00

2013 OLD VINE ZINFANDEL
Dry Creek

Sonoma USA 55.00

2002 ARTIST SERIES MIRATAGE Gerard Tsutakawa
Chateau Ste Michelle

Washington USA 95.00

R E D  B Y  S T Y L E



Cabernets and Bordeaux 175ml 375ml Bottle

2013 SEVEN OAKS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
J. Lohr

Paso Robles USA 9.50 20.25 40.00

2012 ST EMILION GRAND CRU  
Château La Croix Fourney Bordeaux France 55.00

2009 CAPE DOCTOR 
Journey's End Stellenbosch South Africa 56.00

2012 BLACK LABEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Wynns

Coonawarra Australia 60.00

2012

2012

ARTEMIS Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 

1.5l Magnum

Napa USA 100.00

195.00

2013 CHÂTEAU TALBOT 
4ème Cru Classé Bordeaux France 135.00

Rhône and Earthy
2013 CÔTES DU RHÔNE

Domaine de la Mirandole
Rhône France 6.50 13.50 26.00

2014 CARMÉNÈRE RESERVA
Viña Falernia

Elqui Chile 35.00

2013 CRASTO SUPERIOR
Quinta do Crasto

Superior Douro 39.00

2013 VACQUEYRAS ARABESQUE
Domaine de Montvac

Rhône France 40.00

2014 WALLACE SHIRAZ GRENACHE
Glaetzer

Barossa Australia 40.00

2011 CHINON CUVÉE TERROIR
Charles Joguet

Loire France 40.00

2013 CROZES-HERMITAGE 
Domaine Gilles Robin Rhône France 60.00

2013 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
Domaine du Grand Veneur

Rhône France 75.00

2013 AMON-RA SHIRAZ 
Glaetzer Barossa Australia 125.00

1996 HERMITAGE LA CHAPELLE
Paul Jaboulet Aine

Rhône France 160.00

Full  and Structured
2011 ALTITUDES RED

Ixsir
Bekaa Lebanon 40.00

2013 VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO 
Poliziano Tuscany Italy 64.00

2013 MALBEC CABERNET SAUVIGNON CORTE A 
Vistalba Mendoza Argentina 70.00

2009 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO  
Il Poggione Tuscany Italy 78.00

2012 BAROLO DOCG PISAPOLA 
Ascheri Piemonte Italy 80.00

2011 NUMANTHIA
Bodegas Numanthia

Teso de los 
Carriles

Spain 110.00

2011 CHEVAL DES ANDES
Cheval Blanc and Terrazas de los Andes

Luján de 
Cuyo

Argentina 145.00

2007 AMARONE CLASSICO 
Bertani Veneto Italy 160.00

R E D  B Y  S T Y L E



France 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 PICPOUL DE PINET LES PRADES
Caves de l'Ormarine

Languedoc 6.25 13.00 26.50

2015 CHATEAU ST GENES
Bordeaux Blanc

Bordeaux 31.00

2015 MÂCON CHARNAY LES CHÊNES
Domaine Manciat-Poncet

Burgundy 9.00 19.25 36.50

2013 RIESLING
Trimbach

Alsace 36.50

2015 VOUVRAY SEC
Clos de Nouys

Loire 40.00

2015 SANCERRE
Domaine Franck Millet

Loire 45.50

2015 POUILLY-FUISSÉ LA ROCHE
Domaine Manciat-Poncet

Burgundy 56.00

2013 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET BLANC
Domaine Jean-Pillot

Burgundy 85.00

2013 CONDRIEU
Saint Cosme

Rhône 95.00

2013

2012

CHABLIS GRAND CRU VAUDÉSIR
Domaine Louis Michel 

1.5l Magnum

Burgundy 97.00

170.00

Italy
2015 PINOT GRIGIO CLASSICO DOC

Colterenzio
Alto Adige 8.25 17.50 34.00

2015 GAVI DI GAVI DOCG
Ascheri

Piemonte 40.00

2014 VINTAGE TUNINA IGT
Vinnaioli Jermann

Friuli-Venezia 
Giulia 75.00

Spain
2015 GARNACHA BLANCA

Cop de Ma
Catalunya 4.75 9.95 19.50

2012 +RITME 
Ritme Cellars Priorat 44.00

Portugal
2015 ALVARINHO

Casa do Arrabalde
Minho 30.00

W H I T E  B Y  C O U N T R Y



Australia 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 THE HERMIT CRAB VIOGNIER MARSANNE 
d'Arenburg

McLaren 
Vale

South
Australia 30.00

2012 FAULTLINE CHARDONNAY
Kooyong

Mornington Victoria 75.00

New Zealand
2014 PINOT GRIS

Prophet's Rock
Bendigo Central Otago 49.00

2014 GREYWACKE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Kevin Rudd

Southern
Valley

Marlborough 49.00

South Africa
2016 FREE-RUN CHENIN BLANC

M • A • N Family Wines
Western
Cape 5.25 10.75 22.00

2015 LA BARRY SAUVIGNON BLANC
Martin Meinert

Stellenbosch 7.25 15.00 31.00

Lebanon
2014 ALTITUDES

Ixsir
Bekaa 39.00

USA
2014 GIRL RIESLING

Charles Smith
Columbia 
Valley

Washington 37.00

2014 RIVERSTONE CHARDONNAY
J. Lohr

Arroyo
Seco

USA 41.00

2013 TRUCHARD CHARDONNAY
Truchard

Carneros California 52.00

W H I T E  B Y  C O U N T R Y



France 175ml 375ml Bottle

2013 CÔTES DU RHÔNE
Domaine de la Mirandole

Rhône 6.50 13.50 26.00

2013 VACQUEYRAS ARABESQUE
Domaine de Montvac

Rhône 40.00

2011 CHINON CUVÉE TERROIR
Charles Joguet

Loire 40.00

2012 ST EMILION GRAND CRU  
Château La Croix Fourney Bordeaux 55.00

2013 CROZES-HERMITAGE
Domaine Gilles Robin

Rhône 60.00

2014 VOLNAY VIELLES VIGNES
Domaine Henri Delagrange

Burgundy 75.00

2013 CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
Domaine du Grand Veneur

Rhône 75.00

2011 GEVREY CHAMBERTIN CÔTES DE NUIT  
Domaine  Taupenot-Merme Burgundy 110.00

2013 CHÂTEAU TALBOT
4ème Cru Classé

Bordeaux 135.00

1996 AINE HERMITAGE LA CHAPELLE 
Paul Jaboulet Rhône 160.00

Italy
2013 CHIANTI CLASSICO

Campomaggio
Tuscany 35.00

2013 CARIGNANO DEL SULCIS RISERVA
Santadi

Sardinia 45.00

2013 VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO
Poliziano

Tuscany 64.00

2009 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Il Poggione

Tuscany 78.00

2012 BAROLO DOCG PISAPOLA
Ascheri

Piemonte 80.00

2007 AMARONE CLASSICO
Bertani

Veneto 160.00

Spain
2012

2010

RIOJA RESERVA Marqués de Riscal 

1.5l Magnum

Rioja 9.75 20.00 40.00

80.00

2013

2013

HUMILITAT Massard 

1.5l Magnum

Priorat Catalunya 45.00

90.00

2011 NUMANTHIA
Bodegas Numanthia

Teso de los 
Carriles

Toro 110.00

R E D  B Y  C O U N T R Y



Portugal 175ml 375ml Bottle

2015 PE TINTO
Herdade Do Esporao

Alentejo 4.75 9.95 19.50

2013 CRASTO SUPERIOR
Quinta do Crasto

Douro
Superior

Douro 39.00

Lebanon
2011 ALTITUDES

Ixsir
Bekaa 40.00

Australia
2014 WALLACE SHIRAZ GRENACHE

Glaetzer
Ebenezer Barossa 40.00

2012 BLACK LABEL CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Wynns

Coonawara
South
Australia 60.00

2012 FERROUS PINOT NOIR 
Kooyong Mornington Australia 80.00

2013 AMON-RA SHIRAZ
Glaetzer

Ebenezer Barossa 125.00

New Zealand
2014 PINOT NOIR

Urlar
Gladstone Wairarapa 41.50

South Africa
2013 MERLOT

Thelema
Stellenbosch 39.00

2009 CAPE DOCTOR
Journey's End

Stellenbosch 56.00

R E D  B Y  C O U N T R Y



USA 175ml 375ml Bottle

2013 SEVEN OAKS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
J. Lohr

Paso
Robles

California 9.50 20.25 40.00

2013 OLD VINE ZINFANDEL
Dry Creek

Sonoma California 55.00

2013 REX HILL PINOT NOIR
A to Z Wineworks

Willamette 
Valley

Washington 65.00

2002 ARTIST SERIES MERITAGE Gerard Tsutakawa
Chateau Ste Michelle

Columbia 
Valley

Washington 95.00

2012

2012

ARTEMIS Stag's Leap Wine Cellars 

1.5l Magnum

Napa California 100.00

195.00

Chile
2015 MERLOT RESERVA

De Gras
Colchagua 
Valley 5..75 12.25 23.50

2014 CARMÉNÈRE RESERVA
Viña Falernia

Elqui 35.00

2014 PINOT NOIR LAS BRISAS
Viña Leyda

Leyda
Valley 8.50 18.50 36.50

Argentina
2014 DON DAVID MALBEC

El Esteco
Calchaqui 
Valley

Salta 7.25 15.25 29.00

2015 BIUTIFUL MALBEC
Malbec As Alberto Likes

Altamira Mendoza 40.00

2012 MALBEC CABERNET SAUVIGNON CORTE B 
Vistalba

Luján de
Cuyo

Mendoza 42.00

2013 MALBEC CABERNET SAUVIGNON CORTE A 
Vistalba

Luján de
Cuyo

Mendoza 70.00

2011 CHEVAL DES ANDES
Cheval Blanc and Terrazas de los Andes

Luján de
Cuyo

Mendoza 145.00

R E D  B Y  C O U N T R Y


